About the Collection
Spartan Tables feature an X-shaped or T-shaped cast iron base with a circular steel column. The Spartan series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-based shaped cast base with circular steel column
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces – Additional Lead Time 121 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 121 $12/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 121 $140/Base
Table Connectors 121 $75/Connection
Light Distressing 121 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 121 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
SP-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Spartan, SP, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* High gloss or low gloss clear coat not available
SPARTAN TABLES
130 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Spartan Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" SP-24-24-RD-30 598 1284 1439 412 468 581 959 36
30" dia. 30" SP-30-30-RD-30 848 1569 1757 477 541 785 1193 48
36" dia. 30" SP-36-36-RD-30 1157 1909 2138 591 672 1050 1492 64
42" dia. 30" SP-42-42-RD-30 1925 2754 3084 884 1004 1638 2115 85
36" High, Round Spartan Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" SP-24-24-RD-36 683 1369 1524 497 553 666 1044
30" dia. 36" SP-30-30-RD-36 933 1654 1842 562 626 870 1278
36" dia. 36" SP-36-36-RD-36 1242 1994 2223 676 757 1135 1577
36" High, Round Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" SP-24-24-RD-36-FR 768 1454 1609 582 638 751 1129
30" dia. 36" SP-30-30-RD-36-FR 1018 1739 1927 647 711 955 1363
36" dia. 36" SP-36-36-RD-36-FR 1327 2079 2308 761 842 1220 1662
42" High, Round Spartan Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" SP-24-24-RD-42 683 1369 1524 497 553 666 1044
30" dia. 42" SP-30-30-RD-42 933 1654 1842 562 626 870 1278
36" dia. 42" SP-36-36-RD-42 1242 1994 2223 676 757 1135 1577
42" High, Round Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" SP-24-24-RD-42-FR 768 1454 1609 582 638 751 1129
30" dia. 42" SP-30-30-RD-42-FR 1018 1739 1927 647 711 955 1363
36" dia. 42" SP-36-36-RD-42-FR 1327 2079 2308 761 842 1220 1662
SPARTAN TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 131
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" SP-24-24-SQ-30 585 1268 1420 412 468 487 835 42
30" 30" 30" SP-30-30-SQ-30 823 1539 1723 488 541 641 1070 55
36" 36" 30" SP-36-36-SQ-30 1157 1909 2138 570 672 806 1325 75
42" 42" 30" SP-42-42-SQ-30 1872 2692 3016 884 1124 1267 1988 100
36" High, Square Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" SP-24-24-SQ-36 670 1353 1505 497 553 572 920
30" 30" 36" SP-30-30-SQ-36 908 1624 1808 573 626 726 1155
36" 36" 36" SP-36-36-SQ-36 1242 1994 2223 655 757 891 1410
36" High, Square Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" SP-24-24-SQ-36-FR 755 1438 1590 582 638 657 1005
30" 30" 36" SP-30-30-SQ-36-FR 993 1709 1893 658 711 811 1240
36" 36" 36" SP-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1327 2079 2308 740 842 976 1495
42" High, Square Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" SP-24-24-SQ-42 670 1353 1505 497 553 572 920
30" 30" 42" SP-30-30-SQ-42 908 1624 1808 573 626 726 1155
36" 36" 42" SP-36-36-SQ-42 1242 1994 2223 655 757 891 1410
42" High, Square Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" SP-24-24-SQ-42-FR 840 1523 1675 667 723 742 1090
30" 30" 42" SP-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1078 1794 1978 743 796 896 1325
36" 36" 42" SP-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1412 2164 2393 825 927 1061 1580
SPARTAN TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
132 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" SP-24-30-RT-30 690 1389 1555 440 501 555 932 50
24" 36" 30" SP-24-36-RT-30 822 1477 1655 484 546 635 1047 56
24" 42" 30" SP-24-42-RT-30 934 1564 1751 515 580 734 1145 65
30" 36" 30" SP-30-36-RT-30 985 1670 1870 544 611 725 1195 65
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" SP-24-30-RT-36 775 1474 1640 525 586 640 1017
24" 36" 36" SP-24-36-RT-36 907 1562 1740 569 631 720 1132
24" 42" 36" SP-24-42-RT-36 1019 1649 1836 600 665 819 1230
30" 36" 36" SP-30-36-RT-36 1070 1755 1955 629 696 810 1280
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" SP-24-30-RT-36-FR 860 1559 1725 610 671 725 1102
24" 36" 36" SP-24-36-RT-36-FR 992 1647 1825 654 716 805 1217
24" 42" 36" SP-24-42-RT-36-FR 1104 1734 1921 685 750 904 1315
30" 36" 36" SP-30-36-RT-36-FR 1155 1840 2040 714 781 895 1365
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" SP-24-30-RT-42 775 1474 1640 525 586 640 1017
24" 36" 42" SP-24-36-RT-42 907 1562 1740 569 631 720 1132
24" 42" 42" SP-24-42-RT-42 1019 1649 1836 600 665 819 1230
30" 36" 42" SP-30-36-RT-42 1070 1755 1955 629 696 810 1280
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" SP-24-30-RT-42-FR 860 1559 1725 610 671 725 1102
24" 36" 42" SP-24-36-RT-42-FR 992 1647 1825 654 716 805 1217
24" 42" 42" SP-24-42-RT-42-FR 1104 1734 1921 685 750 904 1315
30" 36" 42" SP-30-36-RT-42-FR 1155 1840 2040 714 781 895 1365
SPARTAN TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 133
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With T-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 48" 30" SP-24-48-RT-30 1279 1913 2143 564 650 781 1197 70
24" 60" 30" SP-24-60-RT-30 1384 2045 2291 769 818 1066 1618
24" 72" 30" SP-24-72-RT-30 1605 2387 2674 844 900 1072 1817
30" 48" 30" SP-30-48-RT-30 1344 1998 2237 585 691 870 1420
30" 60" 30" SP-30-60-RT-30 1657 2470 2767 798 890 1156 1666
30" 72" 30" SP-30-72-RT-30 1933 2898 3247 878 977 1203 1912
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With T-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 48" 36" SP-24-48-RT-36 1449 2083 2313 734 820 951 1367
24" 60" 36" SP-24-60-RT-36 1554 2215 2461 939 988 1236 1788
24" 72" 36" SP-24-72-RT-36 1775 2557 2844 1014 1070 1242 1987
30" 48" 36" SP-30-48-RT-36 1514 2168 2407 755 861 1040 1590
30" 60" 36" SP-30-60-RT-36 1827 2640 2937 968 1060 1326 1836
30" 72" 36" SP-30-72-RT-36 2103 3068 3417 1048 1147 1373 2082
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With T-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 48" 42" SP-24-48-RT-42 1449 2083 2313 734 820 951 1367
24" 60" 42" SP-24-60-RT-42 1554 2215 2461 939 988 1236 1788
24" 72" 42" SP-24-72-RT-42 1775 2557 2844 1014 1070 1242 1987
30" 48" 42" SP-30-48-RT-42 1514 2168 2407 755 861 1040 1590
30" 60" 42" SP-30-60-RT-42 1827 2640 2937 968 1060 1326 1836
30" 72" 42" SP-30-72-RT-42 2103 3068 3417 1048 1147 1373 2082
SPARTAN TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
134 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 30" SP-36-60-RT-30 1951 2920 3270 936 985 1410 2149
36" 72" 30" SP-36-72-RT-30 2291 3444 3856 1061 1115 1630 2546
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 36" SP-36-60-RT-36 2121 3090 3440 1106 1155 1580 2319
36" 72" 36" SP-36-72-RT-36 2461 3614 4026 1231 1285 1800 2716
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases With Foot Rings
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 36" SP-36-60-RT-36-FR 2291 3260 3610 1276 1325 1750 2489
36" 72" 36" SP-36-72-RT-36-FR 2631 3784 4196 1401 1455 1970 2886
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 42" SP-36-60-RT-42 2121 3090 3440 1106 1155 1580 2319
36" 72" 42" SP-36-72-RT-42 2461 3614 4026 1231 1285 1800 2716
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases With Foot Rings
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 42" SP-36-60-RT-42-FR 2291 3260 3610 1276 1325 1750 2489
36" 72" 42" SP-36-72-RT-42-FR 2631 3784 4196 1401 1455 1970 2886
SPARTAN TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 135
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased 3MM Vintee
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square–to–Round Spartan
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Edgeband Vinyl Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 30" SP-30-42-SQRD-30 2708 3930 4401 1430 NA NA NA 80
SPARTAN TABLES — SQUARE–TO–ROUND TABLES - 30" HIGH
136 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026